
Season ticket benefits may be modified, revoked or terminated by the Philadelphia Flyers 
to an individual account holder or all account holders, at any time and for any reason, 

without compensation or damages of any kind. 

2025-26 FULL & NEW HALF SEASON
TICKET MEMBERSHIP PRICING
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Playoff Priority for your Seats 

Inside Edge Member Rewards

Dedicated Lines for Concessions & Team Store

Inside Edge Member Lounge

Presale of Xfinity Mobile Arena Events

Complimentary Wings Lacrosse Tickets

Complimentary Flyers Charities Carnival Tickets

Complimentary Lehigh Valley Phantoms Tickets

Meet the Team

An Evening w/ Flyers Alumni

Town Hall

Holiday Skate & Photo w/ Gritty

Season Kickoff BBQ

Coaches Chalk Talk

Summer Movie Night

Paint the Ice

Food & Beverage Discount

Merchandise Discount

Reserved Parking Discount

Member Preferred Pricing Discount

Additional Tickets at Member Rate

20%

20%

20%

10%

10%

10%

—

—

—

—

10 Games

—

—

—

Unlimited

$500

Ticket Exchange Program

Member Gift

Interest-Free Monthly Payment Plan

Concourse Member Recognition Display

Dedicated Service Representative

Flyers Single Event Suite Credit

FULL NEW
HALF

tyson 
Foerster71



SCAN THE 
QR CODE 
FOR MORE 
INFORMATION

*�All-inclusive seating providing access to the Shift4 Club with complimentary food & 
beverage (beer/wine/soft drinks) through the end of the second intermission.

ˆ�Adrian Row full season provides access to Adrian with an included $20 loaded 
ticket per game.  
 
Prices subject to change. All season ticket membership purchases for the 2025-26 
season are final. Cancellations & refunds following purchase are not available.
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Liberty Lofts
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11th Street

Broad Street

Pattison
Avenue I-95Flyers Shoot

1x
Flyers Shoot

2x

AwayHome

Penalty

Bench

Zamboni
Tunnel

Press Box

Revolutionary Row

Assembly Room

2025-26 FULL & NEW HALF SEASON
TICKET MEMBERSHIP PRICING

Full Season includes 44 Flyers home games.
New Half Season includes 25 Flyers home games.

Shift4 Club* (Rows 2-10)

Center Ice (Rows 2-10)

Center Ice (Rows 11+)

Adrian Row Seats^ 

Ice Row*

LOWER LEVEL SEATING LOCATION FULL NEW HALF

$272

$164

$408

$168

$152

$135

$111

$132

$105

$120

$90

$209

—

—

$214

$193

$173

$141

$168

$134

$153

$115

Corner (Rows 2-10)

Corner (Rows 11+)

Shoot 2x (Rows 2-10)

Shoot 2x (Rows 11+)

Shoot 1x (Rows 2-14)

Shoot 1x (Rows 15+)

Per game pricing shown indicates the average per game member rate. 
Exact total cost to be communicated at time of purchase.

1st Row, Center $107 $137

$79 $101

$71 $91

$66 $84

$122$95

$62 $79

$52 $66

$114$89

$59 $75

$44

$68

$57

–

Center Ice (Rows 6-10)

Center Ice (Rows 11+)

1st Row, Shoot 2x 

Shoot 2x (Rows 2-5)

Shoot 2x (Rows 6+)

1st Row, Shoot 1x

Shoot 1x (Rows 2-5)

Shoot 1x (Rows 6+)

Revolutionary Row (Balcony)

Center Ice (Rows 2-5)

NEW HALFFULL


