

ALL ACCESS, ALL THE TIME

## TICKET MEMBERSHIP PRICING

ENTS	FULL	NEW HALF		
eet the Team	/			
Evening w/ Flyers Alumni	<b>/</b>			
wn Hall	<b>\</b>	<b>/</b>		
liday Skate & Photo w/ Gritty	<b>/</b>	_		A
ason Kickoff BBQ	<b>\</b>	<b>/</b>	1	
aches Chalk Talk	<b>/</b>	/		
mmer Movie Night	<b>\</b>	/		
int the Ice	<b>\</b>	_		
COUNTS				7
od & Beverage Discount	20%	10%	W	
erchandise Discount	20%	10%	A S	
served Parking Discount	20%	10%		1
ember Preferred Pricing Discount	<b>/</b>	<b>/</b>		MARKETON.
ditional Tickets at Member Rate	<b>\</b>	<b>/</b>		
ARANTEES				16
ket Exchange Program	Unlimited	10 Games		
ember Gift	<b>✓</b>			
erest-Free Monthly Payment Plan	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>		
ncourse Member Recognition Display	<b>✓</b>			
dicated Service Representative	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>		
ers Single Event Suite Credit	\$500	-		
CLUSIVE ACCESS	IV			
nyoff Priority for your Seats	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>		
ide Edge Member Rewards	<b>/</b>	<b>/</b>		
dicated Lines for Concessions & Team Store	<b>✓</b>	<b>/</b>		
ide Edge Member Lounge	<b>→</b>			
esale of Xfinity Mobile Arena Events	\ \ \ \ \	\ \ \ \		
mplimentary Wings Lacrosse Tickets	4	2		
mplimentary Flyers Charities Carnival Tickets	2	2		
mplimentary Lehigh Valley Phantoms Tickets	2 2			
mpilinemary Lenigh valley Phamonis Tickets				



ALL ACCESS, ALL THE TIME

## 2025-26 FULL & NEW HALF SEASON TICKET MEMBERSHIP PRICING



LOWER LEVEL SEATING LOCATION	FULL	NEW HALF
lce Row*	\$408	_
Shift4 Club* (Rows 2-10)	\$272	_
Adrian Row Seats^	\$164	\$209
Center Ice (Rows 2-10)	\$168	\$214
Center Ice (Rows 11+)	\$152	\$193
Corner (Rows 2-10)	\$135	\$173
Corner (Rows 11+)	\$111	\$141
Shoot 2x (Rows 2-10)	\$132	\$168
Shoot 2x (Rows 11+)	\$105	\$134
Shoot 1x (Rows 2-14)	\$120	\$153
Shoot 1x (Rows 15+)	\$90	\$115

UPPER LEVEL SEATING LOCATION	FULL	NEW HALF
1st Row, Center	\$107	\$137
Center Ice (Rows 2-5)	\$79	\$101
Center Ice (Rows 6-10)	\$71	\$91
Center Ice (Rows 11+)	\$66	\$84
1st Row, Shoot 2x	\$95	\$122
Shoot 2x (Rows 2-5)	\$62	\$79
Shoot 2x (Rows 6+)	\$52	\$66
1st Row, Shoot 1x	\$89	\$114
Shoot 1x (Rows 2-5)	\$59	\$75
Shoot 1x (Rows 6+)	\$44	\$57
Revolutionary Row (Balcony)	\$68	_

Full Season includes 44 Flyers home games. New Half Season includes 25 Flyers home games.

Per game pricing shown indicates the average per game member rate. Exact total cost to be communicated at time of purchase.

\*All-inclusive seating providing access to the Shift4 Club with complimentary food & beverage (beer/wine/soft drinks) through the end of the second intermission.

^Adrian Row full season provides access to Adrian with an included \$20 loaded ticket per game.

Prices subject to change. All season ticket membership purchases for the 2025-26 season are final. Cancellations & refunds following purchase are not available.



SCAN THE QR CODE FOR MORE INFORMATION



or call **215.218.PUCK**